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Class Day
Holiday / No School

In-faith formation for volunteers
Vacation Bible School

Holy Mass Sundays & Feast Days
Parent Events

Registration opens / closes
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MAYMAY

 2025-2026 Faith Formation Calendar
Kindergarten to 12th Grade

Elementary (K-5):
Cindy Cepeda | Cindy.Cepeda@iccdenton.org

Abby Nuñez | Abby.Nunez@iccdenton.org

Middle School (6-8):
Dominic Drews | Dominic.Drews@iccdenton.org

High School (9-12):
Ben Briones | Ben.Briones@iccdenton.org

Adult Faith Formation (Parent Classes): 
Deacon Art | Deacon.Art@iccdenton.org

Safe Environment Coordinator:
Terry Scaggs | Safeenvironment@iccdenton.org

Sacraments Coordinator:
Elsa Camizzi | Elsa.Camizzi@iccdenton.org

Parish Business Hours:
Monday, Wednesday and Thursday

 8:30am - 4:30 pm 
(closed for lunch 12pm-1pm)

Office: 940-565-1770

Holy Mass @ ICC Denton
Saturday Vigil Mass 

5:00pm Eng
Sunday

9:00am ENG
11:00am SPA
1:00pm SPA
3:00pm ENG

Parent & Child Sessions:
Sacrament Preparation 

Sundays (2X Month) 4:30pm to 6:00pm
F.A.M. Gathering*

Wednesdays (2 X Month) 6:30pm - 8:00pm

*Fellowship and Mission Family Nights


